
Caution: This email originated from outside EPA, please exercise additional caution when deciding
whether to open attachments or click on provided links.

From: R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk
To: Josh Smith; R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk; 1msjenkins@gmail.com; Rouse, Mathew; Binford, Marshall; Caplan,

Robert W.
Cc: Michuda, Colleen E.; Covington, Bryce; Chavez, Araceli; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia (she/her/hers); Olowu, Oyepero;

Floyd, Tanya; Henderson, Jessica; CINWD AcctsReceivable; Smith, Quantindra
Subject: RE: CAFO Filed and Served in the Matter of MSJenkins Building Solutions, LLC; Docket No. TSCA-04-2024-6108(b)
Date: Tuesday, July 9, 2024 3:28:26 PM

Thank you.
 
Have a pleasant afternoon!
 
Shannon L. Richardson
Shannon L. Richardson | Region 4 RHC
Paralegal Specialist
General/Criminal Law & Cross-Office Support
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency | Region 4
61 Forsyth Street, Atlanta, GA. 30303
Office: 404.562.8929 |
 
From: Josh Smith <jsmith@smithhudsonlaw.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, July 9, 2024 3:06 PM
To: R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk <R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk@epa.gov>; 1msjenkins@gmail.com;
Rouse, Mathew <Rouse.Mathew@epa.gov>; Binford, Marshall <Binford.Marshall@epa.gov>; Caplan,
Robert W. <Caplan.Robert@epa.gov>
Cc: Michuda, Colleen E. <Michuda.Colleen@epa.gov>; Covington, Bryce <Covington.Bryce@epa.gov>;
Chavez, Araceli <Chavez.Araceli@epa.gov>; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia (she/her/hers) <Daniels-
Lewis.Alicia@epa.gov>; Olowu, Oyepero <olowu.oyepero@epa.gov>; Floyd, Tanya
<Floyd.Tanya@epa.gov>; Henderson, Jessica <Henderson.Jessica@epa.gov>; CINWD AcctsReceivable
<CINWD_AcctsReceivable@epa.gov>; Smith, Quantindra <Smith.Quantindra@epa.gov>
Subject: RE: CAFO Filed and Served in the Matter of MSJenkins Building Solutions, LLC; Docket No.
TSCA-04-2024-6108(b)
 

 

Receipt confirmed. Thank you.
 

    Josh Smith
    Attorney | Smith Hudson Law, LLC
    200 North Main Street, Suite 301-C
    Greenville, South Carolina 29601
    jsmith@smithhudsonlaw.com | www.smithhudsonlaw.com  
    MAIN:  864-908-3912 | DIRECT: 864-908-3913
 

 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and may contain information that is legally
privileged or otherwise exempt from disclosure. This is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom this e-mail is
addressed. If you are not one of the named recipients or otherwise have reason to believe that you have received this message in error,
please immediately notify the sender and delete this message from your computer. Any other use, retention, dissemination, forwarding,
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You don't often get email from r4_regional_hearing_clerk@epa.gov. Learn why this is important

printing, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited.

 
From: R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk <R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk@epa.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, July 9, 2024 2:59 PM
To: 1msjenkins@gmail.com; Josh Smith <jsmith@smithhudsonlaw.com>; Rouse, Mathew
<Rouse.Mathew@epa.gov>; Binford, Marshall <Binford.Marshall@epa.gov>; Caplan, Robert W.
<Caplan.Robert@epa.gov>
Cc: Michuda, Colleen E. <Michuda.Colleen@epa.gov>; Covington, Bryce <Covington.Bryce@epa.gov>;
Chavez, Araceli <Chavez.Araceli@epa.gov>; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia (she/her/hers) <Daniels-
Lewis.Alicia@epa.gov>; Olowu, Oyepero <olowu.oyepero@epa.gov>; Floyd, Tanya
<Floyd.Tanya@epa.gov>; R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk <R4_Regional_Hearing_Clerk@epa.gov>;
Henderson, Jessica <Henderson.Jessica@epa.gov>; CINWD AcctsReceivable
<CINWD_AcctsReceivable@epa.gov>; Smith, Quantindra <Smith.Quantindra@epa.gov>
Subject: CAFO Filed and Served in the Matter of MSJenkins Building Solutions, LLC; Docket No. TSCA-
04-2024-6108(b)
 

[EXTERNAL]
Good afternoon,
Please find attached the signed and ratified Consent Agreement and Final Order filed
on July 9, 2024, in the matter of MSJenkins Building Solutions, LLC; Docket No.
TSCA-04-2024-6108(b).

Mr. Jenkins and Mr. Smith—Would you kindly reply to this email to confirm receipt of
the above-referenced documents?

Sincerely,
 
 
Shannon L. Richardson
Shannon L. Richardson | Region 4 RHC
Paralegal Specialist
General/Criminal Law & Cross-Office Support
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency | Region 4
61 Forsyth Street, Atlanta, GA. 30303
Office: 404.562.8929 |
 
 
 
Smokeball Reference: c3d4e412-b544-44c0-9969-8c036e1439d2/b7fbf383-5809-47b0-ae89-c0208c6d5244. Smokeball Reference V3: 4c847d07-5972-4292-95ab-5f74b640eff4_c3d4e412-b544-44c0-9969-8c036e1439d2_b7fbf383-5809-47b0-ae89-c0208c6d5244.
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